
GROHE
F A U C E T T E C H N O L O G Y

DESCRIPTION COLOR

Relexa Plus Chrome
Pulsator Spray Shower Head Polished Brass
Two spray patterns White
1/2" NPT female thread
Integrated shower arm
SpeedClean anti-lime system
Adjustable angles of inclination for shower or tub

2.5 gpm at 80 psi (9.5 Ipm)

Spray adjustable: Wide spray/Pulsator spray

PRODUCT NO.
28 195 000
28 195 ROO
28 195 LOO

O

Pos.
No.

Spare part
Description
28195

Pulsator element
Shower rose kit
Escutcheon
Washer/alien screw
Screen
Tool for disassembly

Product
No.

45656
45668
45664
45665
04922
45654

PCS.

3

3
7.03


